2025 Cowan Lake Paddlesport Race Results

Jon Henderson recorded 6.6 miles for 2 laps

Conditions not good - significant rain plus wind

3.3 miles (1 lap)
Name

Adrian Angell
Andrew Scheitlin
Gordon Scheitlin
Larry Landis
Brian Scheitlin
Cole Razete
Mike Chard
Ariana Dodds
David Fox

6.6 miles (2 laps)
Name

Rick Widman

Jon Henderson
Doug King

Matt Wind

Eric Oldenburg
Bernie Moller

Boat Class
SUP
C2-Standard
C2-Standard
C1-Cruiser
C2-Rec
C2-Rec
K1-Rec-Short
K1-Rec-Short
K1-Rec-Short

Boat Class
K1-Sea
K1-Unl
K1-Sea
K1-Sea
K1-Sea

C1l-stock

Gender

<1 L

Gender

=T KL

Time
0:40:26
0:46:18
0:46:18
0:51:06
0:55:04
0:55:04
0:58:26
1:00:07

DNF

Time
1:06:03
1:06:08
1:10:32
1:12:29
1:16:10
1:30:22

Points
20
19
19
18
17
17
16
15

5

Points
20
19
18
17
16
15

Boat/Gender Place

e

1
(paddle break at start)

Boat/Gender Place

R B WON R B

Lap 1 Time
0:32:19
0:32:22
0:34:03
0:34:55
0:35:40
0:43:17



